
 

Sponsor 2019 Contact Street Address Telephone Web Site/Email Reference

Anthem Hills Barber Salon Marcello Del Carlo 12231 S. Eastern Ave, Henderson, 89052 702-896-3635

Anthem Pest Control Gilbert Guile 261 Fairway Rd, Henderson NV 702-566-7057 anthempc@cox.net

Anthem Village Dental Drs. Timpson, Newton & Nisson 2520 Anthem Village Dr Ste 100 702-454-7704 Anthemvilladedentist.com

Casady Law Offices Jasen Cassady 2425 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy, Henderson, 89052 702-650-4480 Cassadylawoffices.com

Club Clinic Joel Metcalf www.clubclinic.golf 702-797-0111 joel@clubclinic.golf

Comprehensive Dental Care Judy 2790 W. Horizon Ridge #100 702-735-3284 judy@nvdentist.com

Findlay Toyota Stephanie Bernas (Dir of Mktg) 7733 Eastgate Dr. Henderson 89011 702-566-2542 sbernas@findlayauto.com

FIVE Star Mortgage Roseann Shannon 9065 Pecos Rd Ste 200 89074 702-281-8080 rshannon@5starmtg.com

Gubler Dental Drs Chad & Sean Gubler, DDS 11221 S. Eastern, Ste 200, Henderson, NV 89052 702-558-9977 GublerDDS.com

Henderson Hyundai/Genesis Don Mariono, GM 460 Boulder Hwy, Henderson, NV 89015 702-565-1500 don@hendersonhyundai.com

Heroes in the Rough Rob Jackson, President 5500 E Flamingo Rd Las vegas 89122 702-717-7347 rjacksonlv@heroesintherough.org

Hofbrauhaus of Las Vegas Stefan Gastager (President) 4510 Paradise Rd, Las Vegas 702-853-2337 SG@Hofbrauhauslasvegas.com

J Reed Realty Joyce Reed 2855 Saint Rose Pkwy Ste 100 702-501-2112 joycesellslasvegas@gmail.com

J. Crimi Eyewear Boutique Jim Crimi 10575 S. Eastern Ave, Ste 150, Henderson, 89052 702-243-3937 Tominvegas@hotmail.com

Lexus of Henderson Ryon Walters, GM 7736 Eastgate Rd, Henderson, NV 702-250-6945 rwalters@lexushenderson.com

Mountain Side Chiropratic Christopher Houtakker 11155 S Eastern Ave Ste 120 702-456-5900 painfreeinlv.com

McMillan & McMillan Painting John McMillan 2799 E Tropicana, Ste G, Las Vegas, NV 89121 702-416-2387 Mcmillanpaintingcontractors.com

Merrill Lynch Gary Cranford 450 N. Stephanie St, Ste 600, Henderson, NV 89014 702-547-2925 garycofnlv@aol.com

Pierson Productions Ron & Laura Pierson 190 Gallagher Crest Rd, Henderson, 89074 702-262-2229 LauraP@ppivegas.com

Poolscapes Ivan Friedmutter, Owner 9340 S. Eastern Ave 702-501-4797 ivan@poolscapes.com

PT's GOLD Charlee Anderson 7990 Bicentennial Pkwy 702-899-4340 pteglv.com

P3 Healthcare Partners Regina Vaccari 2370 Corporate Circle Ste 300 702-337-1781 rvaccari@p3hp.org

Realty One Group-Keith Gitzlaff Keith Gitzlaff 2831 St. Rose Pkwy, Ste 100, Henderson, NV 89052 702-376-2723 kafitzlaff@gmail.com

Revere Golf Club Bill Klempke 2600 Hampton Road, Henderson, NV 89052 702-259-4653 Bklemke@reveregolf.com

Robo Golf Pro Mike Maltman 9731 S Eastern Ave Ste A7 & A8, 89183 503-717-2777 mikemaltman@hotmail.com

Siena Dental Dr. David L. Mahon, DDS 10075 S Eastern Ave Ste#107, Henderson, NV 89052 702-567-0000 Info@Sienadental.com

Silver State Golf Carts Ken Cox/Susan Wilson 350 Sunpac Ct, Ste 1, Henderson, 89011 702-567-2500 Silverstategolfcarts.com

Southern Nevada 9 Ball Association Rhonda Murray 6205 Sweetbrian Ct 702-353-1932 www.sn9ball.com

South Point Hotel & Casino Toni Goldsmith (Sales Mgr) 9777 Las Vegas Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89183 702-796-7111 southpointcasino.com

Soutwest Mortgage Co Coleen Calero 1701 N Green Valley Pkwy, Bldg 8/Ste F 89074 702-625-7134 cikeeb,cakeri@swmc.com

Travis Mathew Andy Bednar 15202 Graham St, Huntungton Beach CA 92649 702-373-9861 abednar@travismathew.com

UPS Store Eastern @Smith's) Mathew McGovern (Printer) 10624 S. Eastern Ave., Ste A, Henderson, NV 89052 702-897-9991 Store3626@theupsstore.com

Windermere Real Estate Di Redman-Wolfgram (Broker) 12231 S. Eastern Ave #150, Henderson, 89052 702-212-1900 dredman@windermere.com
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